
Last First Organization E-mail City State

Baacke Nancy Haven, Inc. communityed@haveninc.org Merrill WI

Banicki Wendy Hebron House wbanicki@hebronhouse.org Waukesha WI

Beeksma Kathy City of Ashland Housing kbeeksma@cityofashlandhousing.org Ashland WI

Bivins Chris Medical Advocate and Child Life Specialist medicoping@gmail.com Suamico WI

Black Pam Trauna Sensitive Education, LLC pblacktse@gmail.com Antioch IL

Branch Gina SaintA rbranch@sainta.org Milwaukee WI

Byker Betsy Essential Connections for Families bykerbetsy@gmail.com Osceola WI

Clemens Jillian Department of Children and Families jillian.clemens@wisconsin.gov Madison WI

Copeland Malone Ericka UWM Child Welfare Partnership yafaye@uwm.edu Milwaukee WI

Daniel Sara SaintA sdaniel@SaintA.org Milwaukee WI

Daniels Peter Family & Children's Center pdaniels@fccnetwork.org La Crosse WI

Dauenhauer Julia Wood County jdauenhauer@co.wood.wi.us Wisconsin Rapids WI

DeBauche Cassandra Family & Childcare Resources of N.E.W cassy@fcrnew.org DePere WI

Delsart Leanne Wraparound Milwaukee leanne.delsart@milwaukeecountywi.gov Milwaukee WI

Dornfeld Mandi Winnebago County UW-Extension adornfeld@co.winnebago.wi.us Oshkosh WI

Faber Shari Janesville Mobilizing 4 Change sfaber@jm4c.org Janesville WI

Fayne Shalene SET Ministry faynesl@icloud.com Milwaukee WI

Godin Jim SET Ministry jgodin@setinc.org Milwaukee WI

Grassoff Lisa Portage County grasshli@co.portage.wi.us Manawa WI

Grove Tim SaintA tgrove@SaintA.org Milwaukee WI

Hainz Heather Northwest Connections hndhainz@gmail.com Menomonie WI

Hansen Heather Post-Adoption Resource Center of Family Services postadoption@familyservicesnew.org Green Bay WI

Hansen Melony Vernon County DHS mhansen@vernoncounty.org Viroqua WI

Henegar Tracy UW Superior thenegar@uwsuper.edu Superior WI

Hietpas Diane Menominee Tribal Clinic dianec@MTCLINIC.NET Keshena WI

Hochkammer Christma Lakeshore CAP christmah@lakeshorecap.org Manitowoc WI

Jacobs Annie annie_dennis@sbcglobal.net Two Rivers WI

James Lamikka CANPB lamikkajames@yahoo.com Beloit WI

Johns David Marathon County, DSS David.Johns@co.marathon.wi.us Wausau WI

Joranger Mike SaintA mjoranger@sainta.org Milwaukee WI

Kaminski Robert Collective Impact - OCMH rob.kaminski@outlook.com Greenville WI

Keele Christy Law Office of Christin E. Keele, LLC ckeele.law@gmail.com Wausau WI

Kelly Shannon Waupaca County Department of Health and Human Services shannon.kelly@co.waupaca.wi.us Waupaca WI

Klein Leah Waupaca County Department of Health and Human Services leah.klein@co.waupaca.wi.us Waupaca WI

Kleman Mary Children's Hospital of WI Community Services mary.kleman@cssw.org Neenah WI

Krause Shelley Sheboygan County Health and Human Services shelley.krause@sheboygancounty.com Sheboygan WI

Lambach Laurie SET Ministry llaehn@setinc.org Milwaukee WI

Lexau Elizabeth UW -Extension Bayfield County liz.lexau@ces.uwex.edu Washburn WI

Luster Shelda SET Ministry sheltay26@gmail.com Milwaukee WI

Mather Rebecca Child Abuse and Neglect Prevention Board Rebecca.Mather@wisconsin.gov Madison WI

McGregor Debi Childrens Hospital of Wisconsin Debra.Mcgregor@cssw.org Merrill WI

Miller Lisa Children's Hospital of Wisconsin lisa.miller@cssw.org Marshfield WI

Mojica Carmen SET Ministry cmojica@setinc.org West Bend WI

Munger Brad Department of Health Services brad.munger@wisconsin.gov Madison WI

Nichols Jessica Wisconsin Department of Public Instruction Jessica.Nichols@dpi.wi.gov Madison WI

Nyren Allison Department of Corrections Allison.Nyren@wisconsin.gov Madison WI

Olsen Melissa Advocates for Healthy Transitoinal Living molson@advocateswi.com De Pere WI

Parker Pat UW Milwaukee Child Welfare Partnership parkerp@uwm.edu Glendale WI

Pautz Tanya Two Rivers School District tanya.pautz@trschools.k12.wi.us Two Rivers WI

Pax Amber Marathon County Department of Social Services amber.pax@co.marathon.wi.us Krononwetter WI

Peavey-Sederski Gail UW Extension - Polk County gail.peavey@ces.uwex.edu Balsam Lake WI

Pruitt Katherine Sheboygan County Health and Human Services katherine.pruitt@sheboygancounty.com Sheboygan WI

Racks Dion UWM Child Welfare Partnership dmracks@uwm.edu Milwaukee WI

Ribley Julie Lakeshore CAP julier@lakeshorecap.org Manitowoc WI

Rodriguez Nancy SET Ministry nrodriguez@setinc.org Milwaukee WI

Ruff Aaron Marathon County Health Department Aaron.Ruff@co.marathon.wi.us Wausau WI

Schoolcraft Michelle Jackson County Health and Human Services michelle.schoolcraft@co.jackson.wi.us Black River Falls WI

Schutz Tricia Children's Hospital of Wisconsin Community Services TSchutz@chw.org Milwaukee WI

Smith Dill Sandy SET Ministry ssmith-dill@setinc.org Milwaukee WI

Tank Nicole Children's Hospital of Wisconsin nicole.tank@cssw.org Stevens Point WI

Traeder Debi  traeders@charter.net Schofield WI

Tramte Brassfield Jamie Family & Childcare Resources of N.E.W Jamie@fcrnew.org Green Bay WI

Turtenwald Andrea Office of Children's Mental Health andrea.turtenwald@dhs.wisconsin.gov Madison WI

Warrington Myrna Menominee Indian Tribe of Wisconsin mwarrington@menominee.edu Keshena WI

Washinawatok Regina Menominee Indian School District rwashinawatok@misd.k12.wi.us Keshena WI

Wigg-Ninham Rebecca Wisconsin Department of Health Services rebecca.wiggninham@wisconsin.gov Madison WI

Wright Joshua D.C. Everest School District  Weston Elementary School jwright@dce.k12.wi.us Wausau WI

Young Catherine SET Ministry cyoung@setinc.org Waukesha WI

Zuege-Halvorsen Teri UW Green Bay zueget@uwgb.edu Green Bay WI
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